
As you will see, Fromagerie St-Guillaume is much more than the best Cheddar cheese curds 
and daily fresh Cheddar!

In operation since 1940, our cheese experts now transform more than 40 million liters of 
100% Canadian quality milk into several varieties of cheese every year. 

In addition to being a proud manufacturer of many lactose-free cheeses, our cheese factory 
meets the federal requirements of the Canadian Food Inspection Agency and meets the 
standards recognized by GFSI (Global Food Safety Initiative) with a SQF level 2 certification.

By opting for St-Guillaume cheeses, you encourage local purchasing and jobs. Our speed of 
response to your requests ensures optimal supply and unparalleled service.

RETAILER’S TABLE D’HÔTE

Just like a " table d'hôte ", Fromagerie 
St-Guillaume invites you to make a selection 
among different ranges of products.

When adding new range in store, we can 
offer you an introductory price allowing you 
to try it out. 

Give your customers the opportunity to 
create a " menu " of products that will 
perfectly meet their needs.

YOUR DISTRIBUTOR

Name :

Tel. :

WANT TO TRY A NEW PRODUCT IN-STORE?

It will be a pleasure to discuss it with you 

and assess your needs. We could agree on 

an introductory price that would allow you 

to test the product and the satisfaction of 

your customers.

RETAILER’S TABLE D’HÔTE

UN./CS

12

12

6

CODE

10020

10040

101 1 1

UPC

0 64786 00341 9

0 64786 00342 6

0 64786 10 1 1 1  5

PRODUCTS

White Cheddar     200g

White Cheddar     340g

White Cheddar     650g

 
 

DAILY FRESH CHEDDAR
UN./CS

12

12

8

CODE

10629

10632

10612

UPC

0 64786 10629 5

0 64786 106325

0 64786 10612 7

PRODUCTS

Cheddar curds

BBQ Cheddar curds

Cheddar curds

200g

200g

500g

 
 

CHEDDAR CURDS LE P’TIT FRAIS

UN./CS

6

6

CODE

ALB00048

ALB00540

UPC

7 76178 00048 6

7 76178 00540 5

PRODUCTS

Pack of 4 fondues 180g

Pack of 12 fondues 540g

 
 

PARMESAN FONDUE
UN./CS

8

24

12

CODE

10722

2601

2701

UPC

0 06478 10722 7

0 64786 02601 2

0 64786 02701 9

PRODUCTS

Baya Halloumi 170g

Poutine sauce 300ml

Minis sausages 2 x 30g

 
 

HALLOUMI, SAUCE & DRY SAUSAGE



RETAILER’S TABLE D’HÔTE

UN./CS

12

12

12

CODE

10560

10562

10561

UPC

0 64786 10560 1

0 64786 10562 5

0 64786 10561 8

PRODUCTS

White Cheddar

Marble Cheddar

Yellow Cheddar

275g

275g

275g

 
 

MILD CHEDDAR (COLD) -  275 G BLOCKS

≥  580 G BLOCKS
UN./CS

9

9

9

9

9

9

CODE

20512

20606

10993

11502

11016

11324

UPC

0 64786 20512 7

0 64786 20606 3

0 64786 10993 7

0 64786 11502 0

0 64786 11016 2

0 64786 11324 8

PRODUCTS

Old Cheddar (1 year)

Extra-Old Cheddar (2 years)

La Brique (pizza mozzarella)

Monterey Jack

Swiss

Emmental

640g

580g

730g

730g

660g

660g

 
 

400 G BLOCKS
UN./CS

12

12

12

12

CODE

10004

10006

20511

20601

UPC

0 64786 00150 7

0 64786 10006 4

0 64786 00478 2

0 64786 00235 1

PRODUCTS

White Cheddar (cold)

Marble Cheddar (cold)

Old Cheddar (1 year)

Extra-Old Cheddar (2 years)

400g

400g

400g

400g

 
 

TORTILLON
UN./CS

56

56

32

32

12

CODE

10700

10702

10701

10707

10706

UPC

0 64786 00275 7

0 64786 00277 1

0 64786 00276 4

0 64786 00707 3

0 64786 00272 6

PRODUCTS

Tortillon, pouch

Tortillon BBQ, pouch

Tortillon, pouch

Tortillon BBQ, pouch

Tortillon, plastic jar

50g

50g

150g

150g

180g

 
 

RETAILER’S TABLE D’HÔTE

UN./CS

10

10

10

10

10

10

CODE

20305

20304

20341

11020

11320

22435

UPC

0 64786  20305 5

0 64786 20304 8

0 64786 20341 3

0 64786 00500 0

0 64786 00503 1

0 64786 00505 5

PRODUCTS

White Cheddar, sliced

Marble Cheddar, sliced

Old Cheddar, sliced

Swiss, sliced

Emmental, sliced

Le Gratiné, sliced
(pizza mozzarella)

160g

160g

160g

160g

160g

160g

 
 

160G SLICED CHEESE

UN./CS

10

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

CODE

20240

9542

20320

11540

11541

10812

10813

22430

UPC

0 64786 20240 9

0 64786 09542 1

0 64786 20320 8 

0 64786 11540 2

0 64786 11541 9

0 64786 10812 1

0 64786 10813 8

0 64786 22430 2

PRODUCTS

Fondue Mix

Tex Mex Blend

Old Cheddar, shredded

Swiss, shredded

Emmental, shredded

Parmesan, shredded

Parmesan, flakes

Le Gratiné, shredded
(pizza mozzarella)

300g

190g

175g

175g

175g

175g

150g

190g

 
 

SHREDDED CHEESE -  SMALL SIZES

UN./CS

10

10

10

10

10

CODE

20225

11542

9543

10814

10815

UPC

0 64786 20225 6

0 64786 11542 6

0 64786 09543 8

0 64786 10814 5

0 64786 10815 2

PRODUCTS

Tex Mex Blend

Swiss, shredded

Italian-Style Blend

Parmesan, shredded

Parmesan, flakes

500g

500g

400g

1kg

1kg

 
 

SHREDDED CHEESE -  BIG SIZES

200 G CHEESE BLOCKS
UN./CS

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

CODE

204022

205212

206022

115062

10980

10811

113252

110062

UPC

0 64786 20402 1

0 64786 20521 9

0 64786 20602 5

0 64786 15062 5

0 64786 00111 8

0 64786 10811 4

0 64786 13252 2

0 64786 11062 9

PRODUCTS

Medium Cheddar

Old Cheddar (1 year)

Extra-Old Cheddar (2 years)

Monterey Jack

La Brique (pizza mozzarella)

Parmesan

Emmental

Swiss

200g

200g

200g

200g

200g

200g

200g

200g


